Serie

Altersklasse Auflage

1
Altersklasse |

1
Altersklasse Il

1
Anfanger

1
Damen

1

2
Junioren B

1
Schiiler

1

2

3

4
Schiitzenklasse

1

Hias Schwarz

Martin Hinterholzer

Martin Fischer

Jakob SuRbauer

Sabine Rauchenberger

Julia Kinshofer

Hannah Baumgartner

Seppi Mayer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Simon Mayer
Tobi StiRbauer

Christoph Baumgartner

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Punkt

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 25,0
2 Julia Kinshofer 30,5
3 Hannah Baumgartner 31,9
4 Sabine Rauchenberger 34,7
5 Hias Schwarz 40,0
6 Lisa Rauchenberger 44,0
7 Seppi Mayer 66,4
8 Martin Hinterholzer 93,0
9 Martin Fischer 93,7
10 Jakob SuRbauer 108,2
11 Simon Mayer 168,1
12  Tobi StiBbauer 198,4
13 Christoph Baumgartner 312,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

391

375

312

164

377
355

381
354

178
174
165
96

379

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



Ehren

1 Hannah Baumgartner 6,4 Teiler
2 Hias Schwarz 55,8 Teiler
3 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 65,0 Teiler
4 Tobi StBbauer 158,6 Teiler
5 Sabine Rauchenberger 171,7 Teiler
6 Lisa Rauchenberger 175,1 Teiler
7 Martin Hinterholzer 179,9 Teiler
8 Seppi Mayer 198,4 Teiler
9 Julia Kinshofer 314,1 Teiler
10 Jakob SuRbauer 377,0 Teiler
11 Simon Mayer 410,9 Teiler
12  Martin Fischer 453,8 Teiler
13 Christoph Baumgartner 596,3 Teiler

Haupt

1 Hannah Baumgartner 16,1 Teiler
2 Simon Mayer 130,1 Teiler
3 Julia Kinshofer 175,3 Teiler
4 Lisa Rauchenberger 184,6 Teiler
5 Sabine Rauchenberger 195,2 Teiler
6 Seppi Mayer 204,8 Teiler
7 Martin Hinterholzer 236,5 Teiler
8 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 251,6 Teiler
9 Martin Fischer 259,2 Teiler
10 Hias Schwarz 369,2 Teiler
11  Christoph Baumgartner 533,8 Teiler
12  Jakob SiiBbauer 544,3 Teiler
13  Tobi StiBbauer 606,5 Teiler

Glick

1 Hannah Baumgartner 30,4 Teiler
2 Tobi StiBbauer 67,3 Teiler
3 Hias Schwarz 98,8 Teiler
4 Simon Mayer 100,4 Teiler
5 Sabine Rauchenberger 107,0 Teiler

6 Seppi Mayer 111,5 Teiler



10
11
12
13

Julia Kinshofer

Martin Hinterholzer
Jakob SuRbauer
Martin Fischer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Christoph Baumgartner

156,9
163,8
165,9
229,0
243,9
250,1
564,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



